Environmental
water quality
testing
Contents
Introduction 3
Sources of contamination 4
Particulate analysis 5
Microplastics 8

Whatman GD/XP syringe filters.
15
Ordering information
Mini-UniPrep G2 filter vials with inner glass storage vial
Note: Adjust autosampler needle height to a minimum of 5 mm from the bottom of the Mini-UniPrep (G2) Syringeless Filters.
Membrane* Pore size (μm) Housing Cap Product code
1000/pack
Product code Starter pack
(100/pack + Hand compressor)
PTFE* 0.2 Translucent Normal - GN203NPEDRGSP
PTFE 0.2 Translucent Slit septum GS503NPEORG GS203NPEORGSP
PTFE 0.2 Amber Normal - GN203APEDRGSP
PTFE 0.45 Translucent Normal GN503NPUORG GN203NPUORGSP
Mini-UniPrep G2 hand compressor.
Hand compressor Product code
Mini-UniPrep G2 hand compressor 1/pack MUPG2HCPWC1
Multi-compressor Product code
Mini-UniPrep G2 multi-compressor 1/pack, comes with one tray MUPG2MCPWC8
Mini-UniPrep G2 multi-compressor tray 1/pack MUPG2MCWT8
* PTFE = polytetrafluoroethylene
16
Ordering information
Mini-UniPrep G2 filter vials with polypropylene housing
Note: Adjust autosampler needle height to a minimum of 3 mm from the bottom of the Mini-UniPrep.
Membrane Pore size (μm) Housing Cap Product code
100/pack
Product code
1000/pack
PTFE* 0.2 Translucent Standard UN203NPEORG UN503NPEORG
PTFE 0.2 Translucent Slit septum US203NPEORG US503NPEORG
PTFE 0.2 Amber Standard UN203APEORG -
PTFE 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPUORG UN503NPUORG
PTFE 0.45 Translucent Slit septum US203NPUORG US503NPUORG
PTFE 0.45 Amber Standard UN203APUORG -
PVDF* 0.2 Translucent Standard UN203NPEAQU UN503NPEAQU
PVDF 0.2 Translucent Slit septum US203NPEAQU US503NPEAQU
PVDF 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPUAQU UN503NPUAQU
PVDF 0.45 Translucent Slit septum US203NPUAQU US503NPUAQU
PES* 0.2 Translucent Standard - UN503NPEPES
PES 0.2 Translucent Slit septum - US503NPEPES
PES 0.45 Amber Standard UN203APUPES -
PES 0.45 Translucent Slit septum - US503NPUPES
RC* 0.2 Translucent Standard UN203NPERC UN503NPERC
RC 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPURC -
Nylon 0.2 Translucent Standard UN203NPENYL UN503NPENYL
Nylon 0.2 Translucent Slit septum - US503NPENYL
Nylon 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPUNYL UN503NPUNYL
Nylon 0.45 Translucent Slit septum US203NPUNYL US503NPUNYL
* RC = regenerated cellulose; PVDF = Polyvinylidene difluoride; PTFE = Polytetrafluoroethylene; PES = Polyethersulfone; DpPP = Polypropylene depth filter
17
Membrane Pore size (μm) Housing Cap Product code
100/pack
Product code
1000/pack
DpPP* 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPUDPP -
Glass fiber 0.45 Translucent Standard UN203NPUGMF US503NPUGMF
Glass fiber 0.45 Translucent Slit septum - US503NPUGMF
* DpPP = Polypropylene depth filter
Multi-compressor
Description Product code